ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
PrimeLock®
Elbow Adapter,
“SpaceSaver”
A premium PFA fitting for high-purity
and corrosive chemical applications
Entegris has supplied innovative connection technology
into the high-purity chemical handling markets for over 30

"SpaceSaver"
1.10" (27.9 mm) 3.47" (88.1 mm) 3.38" (85.9 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER LEG 1 LEG 2
PE-12K12V-3 3/4" PrimeLock® 3/4" PrimeLock® "SpaceSaver"
PE-12V6K-3 3/4" PrimeLock® "SpaceSaver" 3/8" PrimeLock®
PE-12V8K-3 3/4" PrimeLock® "SpaceSaver" 1/2" PrimeLock®
PE-16K12V-3 1" PrimeLock® 3/4" PrimeLock® "SpaceSaver"
PE-16K16V-3 1" PrimeLock® 1" PrimeLock® "SpaceSaver"
PE-16K8V-3 1" PrimeLock® 1/2" PrimeLock® "SpaceSaver"
PE-20K20V-3 1 1/4" PrimeLock® 1 1/4" PrimeLock® "SpaceSaver"
PE-4K4V-3 1/4" PrimeLock® 1/4" PrimeLock® "SpaceSaver"
PE-6K6V-3 3/8" PrimeLock® 3/8" PrimeLock® "SpaceSaver"
PE-8K6V-3 1/2" PrimeLock® 3/8" PrimeLock® "SpaceSaver"